
INDIANHEAD CONFERENCE ATHLETIC DIRECTOR LIST

School AD Email Address Phone Fax Cell Phone
Bayfield Barb Rebak brebak@bayfield.k12.wi.us (715) 779-3201 x 501 (715) 779-0120

Bessemer Tim France tfrance@bessemer.k12.mi.us (906) 667-0413 x 503 (906) 667-0320 (906) 364-8787

Butternut Dale Boruch dboruch@lightatorch.info (715) 769-3434 x 320 (715)769-3712 (715) 219-2042

Butternut Adam LaRose alarose@lightatorch.info (715) 7693434 x 315 (715) 292-4072

Drummond Aaron Piehl apiehl@dasd.k12.wi.us (715) 739-6231 x 207 (715) 558-8393

Hurley Dean  Kolpin Kolpind@hurley.k12.wi.us (715) 561-4900 x 225 (715) 561-4157 (715) 862-0488

Hurley Steve Eder eder@hurley.k12.wi.us (715) 561-4900 x 307 (715) 561-4157 (715) 329-0232

Ironwood Gordy Erickson perickson24@hotmail.com (906) 364-2495 (906) 364-0969

Mellen Don Moreland dmoreland@mellendiggers.org (715) 274-3601 x 408 (715) 274-3715 (715) 292-3778

Mercer Adam Miller adam12miller@hotmail.com (715) 476-0100 x 237 (715) 476-2587 (715) 281-3734

Solon Nathan Ahlberg nahlberg@solonk12.net (715) 378-2263 x 230 (715) 378-2073 (218) 355-1826

South Shore Ryan Tiberg rtiberg@sshore.k12.wi.us (715) 774-3361 (715) 774-3569

Wakefield/Marinesco Mark Lane lanem@wmschools.org (906) 224-7211 x 5 (906) 364-0061

Washburn Duane Gasperini dgasperini@washburn.k12.wi.us (715) 292-4848 (715) 373-5877 (715) 292-4848

Commissioner Kevin LaJoie klajoie30@charter.net (218) 391-7018

Monday, August 11, 2014
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